10
Kempoweld 3200
Kempoweld 4200
Kempoweld 5500W
	 Benefits
•	 Easy to use
–	 Basic MIG/MAG power regulation
•	 Productivity and Quality

KempoWeld
Kemppi Product Catalogue 2006/2007	 11
	 Order Information
Gas-cooled interconnection cables
KW 50-1.3-GH 6260350
KV 400 50-1.5.GH (with the swing arm) 6260351
MULTIMIG 50-5-GH 626010401
MULTIMIG 50-10-GH 626010601
Water-cooled interconnection cables
KW 50-1.5-WH 6260352
KV 400 50-1.7-WH (with the swing arm) 6260353
KW 50-5-WH 626035401
KW 50-10-WH 626035601
KW 95-1.5-W 6260391
KW 95-5-WH 6260393
KW 95-10-WH 6260394
KV 400 95-1.9-WH (with the swing arm) 6260392